• �UL 1450-VDUR Listed
• �Oil-Less Piston Compressor
• UL Listed, Digital Pressure Switch
• Displays Pressure Readings
• Displays & Records Run Hours
• Displays Amperage
• Displays & Records Cycles
• Fully Automatic, Direct Drive

HP
Voltage
(volts)
Amperage
(amps)
Recommended
Wire Size (gage) Unit Weight
(lbs)
@18 PSI @40 PSI FLA Start Up
25’
Run
50’
Run
100’
Run
320 120 OLRV12016AC 1.46 1/6
115 3.8 27 12 12 12
29
208-230 2.2 15.4 12 12 12
695 250 OLRV25033AC 3.03 1/3
115 4.3 30.1 12 12 10
33
208-230 2.3 16.1 12 12 12
1160 400 OLRV40050AC 4.85 1/2
115 9.4 65.8 12 10 6
45
208-230 4.9 34.3 12 12 12
1270 500 OLRV50075AC+ 6.06+ 3/4
115 9.9 66.5 12 10 6
45
208-230 5.1 35.7 12 12 12
1575 600 OLRV600100AC+ 7.28+ 1
115 11.3 79.2 12 10 6
45
208-230 5.7 35.7 12 12 12
* System Capacity based on 30min fill-time at 70° F system temperature.